RP/RPT
Main Feature
1. From 1 to 3 Poles version are available with high
switching current up to 30A.
2. Solder Lug Terminal with Flanged Case are
available for customer’s various application.
Contact Rating
Load Type RPT (No Common) RPT-2P RPT- 3P RP-2P RP-3P

110%
Maximum
Ordering Information
RPT - N 01 D M S F L T D
  Diode: Nil: Without Diode
D: With Diode Selection
  Touch Button: Nil: Without Test Button
T: With Test Button
           LED: Nil: Without LED
L: With LED Selection
           Case Type: Nil: Standard Square Shape
F: Top with Flanged Case
H: Side with Flanged Case
           Terminal Type: S: Quick Connect Tabs (width 4.80mm)
W: Quick Connect Tabs (width 6.50mm)
           Contact Form: Nil: Form C
M: Form A
B: Form B
           Coil Type: D: DC Coil
A: AC Coil
           Coil Code: 01: 6V, 02: 12V, 03: 24V, 04: 48V, 05: 110V
06: 120V, 07: 220V, 08: 240V
           Number of Pole: N: Common
2: 2 Poles
3: 3 Poles
           Type: RP
RPT